
香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 30米 229 鄭仲軒 CHENG CHUNG HIN / / 6.21 1

2013 男子 30米 242 王元忻 CONRAD WONG / / 6.47 2

2013 男子 30米 126 黃祉誦 WONG AIDAN OLIVER CHI CHUNG / / 6.77 3

2013 男子 30米 30 林子揚 LAM TSZ YEUNG / / 6.97 4

2013 男子 30米 193 陳朗喬 CHAN LONG KIU / / 7.01 5

2013 男子 30米 165 梁棨箎 LEUNG KAI CHI / / 7.10 6

2013 男子 30米 113 艾塏堯 AHMAD ALI / / 9.60 7



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 60米 253 蘇志穎 SO HAYDEN / / 11.10 1

2013 男子 60米 229 鄭仲軒 CHENG CHUNG HIN / / 11.35 2

2013 男子 60米 256 黃弘澔 WONG WANG HO / / 11.77 3

2013 男子 60米 102 凌子承 LING CHI SHING / / 12.10 4

2013 男子 60米 140 何栢言 HO PAK YIN WALLACE / / 12.28 5

2013 男子 60米 126 黃祉誦 WONG AIDAN OLIVER CHI CHUNG / / 12.38 6

2013 男子 60米 242 王元忻 CONRAD WONG / / 12.58 7

2013 男子 60米 191 余昱陞 YU YUK SING / / 12.75 8

2013 男子 60米 189 梁康齊 LEUNG HONG CHAI / / 12.87 9

2013 男子 60米 240 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN / / 13.46 10

2013 男子 60米 113 艾塏堯 AHMAD ALI / / 14.48 11



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 100米 229 鄭仲軒 CHENG CHUNG HIN / / 18.25 1

2013 男子 100米 256 黃弘澔 WONG WANG HO / / 19.17 2

2013 男子 100米 140 何栢言 HO PAK YIN WALLACE / / 20.16 3

2013 男子 100米 99 程思遠 CHING SZE YUEN / / 20.29 4

2013 男子 100米 191 余昱陞 YU YUK SING / / 21.02 5

2013 男子 100米 240 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN / / 21.80 6

2013 男子 100米 241 呂智謙 BRENDAN LUI / / ABS



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 60米跨欄 256 黃弘澔 WONG WANG HO / / 12.59 1

2013 男子 60米跨欄 240 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN / / 12.84 2

2013 男子 60米跨欄 99 程思遠 CHING SZE YUEN / / 13.22 3

2013 男子 60米跨欄 140 何栢言 HO PAK YIN WALLACE / / 13.87 4

2013 男子 60米跨欄 165 梁棨箎 LEUNG KAI CHI / / 14.07 5



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 立定跳遠 152 黃偉烙 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 1.54 1.5 1.54 1

2013 男子 立定跳遠 242 王元忻 CONRAD WONG 1.2 1.46 1.46 2

2013 男子 立定跳遠 30 林子揚 LAM TSZ YEUNG 1.16 1.09 1.16 3

2013 男子 立定跳遠 102 凌子承 LING CHI SHING 1.15 1.15 1.15 4

2013 男子 立定跳遠 240 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN 0.97 1 1 5

2013 男子 立定跳遠 165 梁棨箎 LEUNG KAI CHI 0.99 0.94 0.99 6

2013 男子 立定跳遠 189 梁康齊 LEUNG HONG CHAI 0.72 0.86 0.86 7

2013 男子 立定跳遠 113 艾塏堯 AHMAD ALI 0.32 0.32 0.32 8



香港親子兒童田徑精英賽 2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 擲豆袋 152 黃偉烙 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 10.5 9.56 10.5 1

2013 男子 擲豆袋 240 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN DQ 7.63 7.63 2

2013 男子 擲豆袋 193 陳朗喬 CHAN LONG KIU 7.3 4.78 7.3 3

2013 男子 擲豆袋 242 王元忻 CONRAD WONG 6.98 3.3 6.98 4

2013 男子 擲豆袋 126 黃祉誦 WONG AIDAN OLIVER CHI CHUNG 5.55 6.58 6.58 5

2013 男子 擲豆袋 113 艾塏堯 AHMAD ALI 3.23 4.2 4.2 6


